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STUDY PLAN 
 

Pinki Ma'am : Geography  Deepmani sir : Physics  Prashant sir Reasoning 

Date Title Time  Date Title Timing  Date Title Time 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Orientation 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Monday, January 12, 2026 Orientation 1 PM - 2 PM  Monday, January 12, 2026 Coding Decoding - 1 8 PM - 9 PM 

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Astronomy-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Wednesday, January 14, 2026 
Unit Measurements and 

Dimensions 
1 PM - 2 PM  Wednesday, January 14, 

2026 
Coding Decoding - 2 8 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, January 30, 2026 Astronomy-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Friday, January 16, 2026 Scalar and Vector Quantities 1 PM - 2 PM  Friday, January 16, 2026 Blood Relation - 1 8 PM - 9 PM 

Monday, February 2, 2026 Solar system-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Monday, January 19, 2026 Force and Laws of Motion 1 1 PM - 2 PM  Monday, January 19, 2026 Blood Relation - 2 8 PM - 9 PM 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Solar system-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Force and Laws of Motion 2 1 PM - 2 PM  Wednesday, January 21, 

2026 
Order and Ranking - 1 8 PM - 9 PM 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Solar system-3 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Friday, January 23, 2026 Force and Laws of Motion 3 1 PM - 2 PM  Friday, January 23, 2026 Order and Ranking - 2 8 PM - 9 PM 

Thursday, February 5, 2026 Topography-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Monday, January 26, 2026 Gravitation1 1 PM - 2 PM  Monday, January 26, 2026 Syllogism - 1 8 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, February 6, 2026 Topography-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Monday, January 26, 2026 Gravitation2 1 PM - 2 PM  Monday, January 26, 2026 Syllogism - 2 8 PM - 9 PM 

Monday, February 9, 2026 Introduction 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Work Power and Energy1 1 PM - 2 PM  Wednesday, January 28, 

2026 
Syllogism - 3 8 PM - 9 PM 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Division of India 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Friday, January 30, 2026 Work Power and Energy2 1 PM - 2 PM  Friday, January 30, 2026 Missing Number 8 PM - 9 PM 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Soil 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Monday, February 2, 2026 Heat1 1 PM - 2 PM  Monday, February 2, 2026 Analogy - 1 8 PM - 9 PM 

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Rocks 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Heat2 1 PM - 2 PM  Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Analogy - 2 8 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, February 13, 2026 Forest 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Sound and Waves1 1 PM - 2 PM  Wednesday, February 4, 

2026 
Analogy - 3 8 PM - 9 PM 

Monday, February 16, 2026 Climate 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Thursday, February 5, 2026 Sound and Waves2 1 PM - 2 PM  Thursday, February 5, 2026 Clock -1 8 PM - 9 PM 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Pressure Belt 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Friday, February 6, 2026 Light1 1 PM - 2 PM  Friday, February 6, 2026 Clock -2 8 PM - 9 PM 

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Wind 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Monday, February 9, 2026 Light2 1 PM - 2 PM  Monday, February 9, 2026 Calendar - 1 8 PM - 9 PM 

Thursday, February 19, 2026 River origin 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Light3 1 PM - 2 PM  Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Calendar - 2 8 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, February 20, 2026 Miscellaneous 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Electricity and Magnetism1 1 PM - 2 PM  Wednesday, February 11, 

2026 
Dice 8 PM - 9 PM 

Pinki Ma'am : Polity  Thursday, February 12, 2026 Electricity and Magnetism2 1 PM - 2 PM  Thursday, February 12, 

2026 
Cube and Cuboid -1 8 PM - 9 PM 

Date Title Time  Friday, February 13, 2026 Modern Physics 1 PM - 2 PM  Friday, February 13, 2026 Cube and Cuboid -2 8 PM - 9 PM 

Monday, February 23, 2026 Introduction-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Monday, February 16, 2026 Invention and Discoveries 1 PM - 2 PM  Monday, February 16, 2026 Arithmetic Reasoning 8 PM - 9 PM 
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Tuesday, February 24, 2026 The Union and its territories 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Deepmani sir : Chemistry  Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Dictionary Words 8 PM - 9 PM 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Citizenship-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Date Title Timing  Wednesday, February 18, 

2026 
Counting Figure - 1 8 PM - 9 PM 

Thursday, February 26, 2026 Citizenship-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Orientation 1 PM - 2 PM  Thursday, February 19, 

2026 
Counting Figure - 1 8 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, February 27, 2026 Fundamental Rights-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Thursday, February 19, 2026 Atomic Structure 1 1 PM - 2 PM  Friday, February 20, 2026 
Seating Arrangement - 

1 
8 PM - 9 PM 

Monday, March 2, 2026 Fundamental Rights-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Friday, February 20, 2026 Atomic Structure 2 1 PM - 2 PM  Monday, February 23, 2026 
Seating Arrangement - 

2 
8 PM - 9 PM 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 DPSP-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Monday, February 23, 2026 Periodic Table 1 1 PM - 2 PM  Tuesday, February 24, 2026 
Mathematical 

operation 
8 PM - 9 PM 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Fundamental Duties 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Periodic Table 2 1 PM - 2 PM  Wednesday, February 25, 

2026 
Venn Diagram 8 PM - 9 PM 

Thursday, March 5, 2026 The Union-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Periodic Table 3 1 PM - 2 PM  Thursday, February 26, 

2026 

Non Verbal Reasoning 

- 1 
8 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, March 6, 2026 The Union-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Thursday, February 26, 2026 Chemical Bonding 1 PM - 2 PM  Friday, February 27, 2026 
Non Verbal Reasoning 

- 2 
8 PM - 9 PM 

Monday, March 9, 2026 The States-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Friday, February 27, 2026 Metals Non Metals and Alloys 1 1 PM - 2 PM  Prashant sir : Quants 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 The States-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Monday, March 2, 2026 Metals Non Metals and Alloys 2 1 PM - 2 PM  Date Title Timing 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 The UTs, Panchayats and Muncipalities 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Elements Compound and Mixtures 1 PM - 2 PM  Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Introduction 10 AM - 11 AM 

Thursday, March 12, 2026 
1.The Scheduled and tribal areas 2. the 

realtionship between union and states 
12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Acid Base and Salt1 1 PM - 2 PM  Wednesday, February 11, 

2026 

Ratio and proportion-

1 
10 AM - 11 AM 

Friday, March 13, 2026 

1. Finance, propeety and contracts 2. Trade 

and commerce 3. Services under union and 

states 

12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Thursday, March 5, 2026 Acid Base and Salt2 1 PM - 2 PM  Thursday, February 12, 

2026 

Ratio and proportion-

2 
10 AM - 11 AM 

Monday, March 16, 2026 Elections 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Friday, March 6, 2026 Organic Chemistry 1 1 PM - 2 PM  Friday, February 13, 2026 Profit & Loss - 1 10 AM - 11 AM 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 
1. Special provision for special categories 2. 

Offcial Language 
12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Monday, March 9, 2026 Organic Chemistry 2 1 PM - 2 PM  Monday, February 16, 2026 Profit & Loss - 2 10 AM - 11 AM 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 
1. Emergency provisions 2. Miscellaneous 3. 

Temporary and special provisions 
12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Organic Chemistry 3 1 PM - 2 PM  Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Profit & Loss - 3 10 AM - 11 AM 

Thursday, March 19, 2026 Amendments 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Chemistry in Everyday Life1 1 PM - 2 PM  Wednesday, February 18, 

2026 
Profit & Loss - 4 10 AM - 11 AM 

Pinki Ma'am : History  Thursday, March 12, 2026 Chemistry in Everyday Life2 1 PM - 2 PM  Thursday, February 19, 

2026 
Profit & Loss - 5 10 AM - 11 AM 

Date Title Time  Deepmani sir : Biology  Friday, February 20, 2026 SI & CI - 1 10 AM - 11 AM 

Monday, March 23, 2026 Miscellaneous-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Date Title Timing  Monday, February 23, 2026 SI & CI - 2 10 AM - 11 AM 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Miscellaneous-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Thursday, February 12, 2026 Introduction to Biology 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Tuesday, February 24, 2026 SI & CI - 3 10 AM - 11 AM 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Muslim rule-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Friday, February 13, 2026 Cell 1 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Wednesday, February 25, 

2026 
Time and work-1 10 AM - 11 AM 

Thursday, March 26, 2026 Muslim rule-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Monday, February 16, 2026 Cell 2 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Thursday, February 26, 

2026 
Time and work-2 10 AM - 11 AM 

Friday, March 27, 2026 Delhi sultanate-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Cell Division 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Friday, February 27, 2026 Time and Distance - 1 10 AM - 11 AM 
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Monday, March 30, 2026 Delhi sultanate-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Nutrients1 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Monday, March 2, 2026 Time and Distance - 2 10 AM - 11 AM 

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Delhi sultanate-3 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Thursday, February 19, 2026 Nutrients2 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Time and Distance - 3 10 AM - 11 AM 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Miscellaneous-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Friday, February 20, 2026 Nutrients3 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Average - 1 10 AM - 11 AM 

Thursday, April 2, 2026 Miscellaneous-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Monday, February 23, 2026 Digestive System1 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Thursday, March 5, 2026 
Mixture & Alligation - 

1 
10 AM - 11 AM 

Friday, April 3, 2026 Fall of mughals-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Digestive System2 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Friday, March 6, 2026 
Mixture & Alligation - 

2 
10 AM - 11 AM 

Monday, April 6, 2026 Fall of mughals-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Circulatory System 1 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Monday, March 9, 2026 
Mixture & Alligation - 

3 
10 AM - 11 AM 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Advent of Europeans-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Thursday, February 26, 2026 Circulatory System 2 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Tuesday, March 10, 2026 
Mixture & Alligation - 

4 
10 AM - 11 AM 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Advent of Europeans-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Friday, February 27, 2026 Respiratory System 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Boat & Stream 10 AM - 11 AM 

Thursday, April 9, 2026 Advent of Europeans-3 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Monday, March 2, 2026 Excretory System 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Thursday, March 12, 2026 Pipe and Cistern - 1 10 AM - 11 AM 

Friday, April 10, 2026 Rise of independent states-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Glands and Hormones 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Friday, March 13, 2026 Algebra - 1 10 AM - 11 AM 

Monday, April 13, 2026 Rise of independent states-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Skeletal System 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Monday, March 16, 2026 
Quadratic Equations - 

1 
10 AM - 11 AM 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Rise of independent states-3 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Thursday, March 5, 2026 Reproductive System1 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Mensuration - 1 10 AM - 11 AM 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Revolt 1857-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Friday, March 6, 2026 Reproductive System2 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Mensuration - 2 10 AM - 11 AM 

Thursday, April 16, 2026 Revolt 1857-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM  Monday, March 9, 2026 Nervous System1 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Thursday, March 19, 2026 Trigonometry 10 AM - 11 AM 

    Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Nervous System2 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Friday, March 20, 2026 Number system-1 10 AM - 11 AM 

    Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Biological Classification 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Monday, March 23, 2026 HCF and LCM-1 10 AM - 11 AM 

    Thursday, March 12, 2026 Animal Kingdom 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Tuesday, March 24, 2026 HCF and LCM-2 10 AM - 11 AM 

    Friday, March 13, 2026 Plant Kingdom 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Percentage 10 AM - 11 AM 

    Monday, March 16, 2026 Diseases1` 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Thursday, March 26, 2026 Average-1 10 AM - 11 AM 

    Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Diseases2 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM  Friday, March 27, 2026 Average-2 10 AM - 11 AM 

        Monday, March 30, 2026 Average-3 10 AM - 11 AM 
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